TMNSPORT DEPARTMEIYT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

Two Wheeler L2 ca o
Solo with Pillion
As codifications
NA
Asa licable
As applicable
2 Maker's name
3 e of vehicl
4 of
5 Month and ar of manufacture
6 No. of inders
7 Chassis num ber
8 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
Fuel used Ba o erated Vehicle
4.3 Kw 60 km h
4.0 Kw @ 55 kmph
10. Maximum Power
11 Maxi mum 30 Minutes power
72 Cubic ca aci
13. Makers classification Chetak
Vehicle
Blue 32 01 (Battery Operated
L4 Wheel base 1330 mm
15. Seatin ca aci 2
Asa Iicable
729 K S
16 Colour
t7 ULW unladen wei ht
18 G.V.W (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
279 Kgs.
19
and olv ratinq of tvres as
declared bv the
90 0-L254J
90 0-L254)
Front axle
b Rear axle
istered Axle Wei ht
a Front Axle Faw 94
Rear Axle Raw 185
2L. Dimension
a Overall I 1894 mm
b Rear over han